1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
SDR-A84D-8800
Set for
Pair of Doors
SDR-A84D-8801
Set for

)
1-9/16" (40 mm)
z How to order
1.	 Select track and track length
1A.	 Select any optional parts for track
2.	 Select a hardware set
2A.	 Select any optional parts for hardware set
2-3/4" (70 mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0
m
m
)
1A
•  88 lbs per panel capacity
•  Compatible with 2 or 4 doors
•  Ceiling mount options
•  Recessed Mounted door brackets
•  Concealed Hinges Recommended
•  Double rollers with ball bearings
•  Quiet precision movement
•  Low profile minimum gap of 3/16" (5 mm)
•  Recess Mount
•  Optional bottom track (not required)
(1) Set for (1) Pair of Doors
2. Hardware Set
Door Mount Item No. Set Details
(1) SDR-A84D-8802
Set for SECOND Pair of Doors
(1) Set for (1) Pair of Doors
+
2A
(2) HES3D-120DC
(3) HES3D-120DC
(6) HES3D-120DC
(9) HES3D-120DC
Load Rating
Per Door
Optional Parts for Track
Optional Parts for Hardware Set
FOLDING DOOR HARDWARE ( Door Weight 88 lbs per door ) SDR-A84D
F
O
L
D
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 ( D
O
O
R
 W
E
IG
H
T
 88 L